ACTIVE POWER STATIONS
BUyING GUIDE
Choose NCore if:
 ● you have to power more than 8 devices and you don’t
want to connect more than one device on a single port;
 ● the total load of all devices to power exceeds 1600W;
 ● you plan to expand your installation or you prefer a
modular system;

module
4
Ordering Guide
15
Product name Description
NCORE-LITE Ncore-Lite, 8 Ports
NCORE-LITE-ADJ NCore-Lite, 8 Ports, OUT Group 1 NCL-EM-ADJ
NCORE-LITE-12V NCore-Lite, 8 Ports, OUT Group 1 NCL-EM-12V
NCORE-LITE-24V NCore-Lite, 8 Ports, OUT Group 1 NCL-EM-24V
NCORE-LITE-ADJ-ADJ NCore-Lite, 8 Ports, OUT Group 1 NCL-EM-ADJ, OUT Group 2 NCL-EM-ADJ
NCORE-LITE-ADJ-12V NCore-Lite, 8 Ports, OUT Group 1 NCL-EM-ADJ, OUT Group 2 NCL-EM-12V
NCORE-LITE-ADJ-24V NCore-Lite, 8 Ports, OUT Group 1 NCL-EM-ADJ, OUT Group 2 NCL-EM-24V
NCORE-LITE-12V-12V NCore-Lite, 8 Ports, OUT Group 1 NCL-EM-12V, OUT Group 2 NCL-EM-12V
NCORE-LITE-24V-24V NCore-Lite, 8 Ports, OUT Group 1 NCL-EM-24V, OUT Group 2 NCL-EM-24V
NCORE-LITE-24V-12V NCore-Lite, 8 Ports, OUT Group 1 NCL-EM-24V, OUT Group 2 NCL-EM-12V
NCORE-ACDC NCore ACDC Input Module 800W
NCORE-DCDC NCore DCDC Input Module 800W
Re